
UPCOMING
ARTIST WORKSHOPS

The Work of Art program is a professional development curriculum developed by Springboard
for the Arts to teach business skills to artists in all disciplines. Artists can take the whole series,
customized combinations, or individual workshops that best suit their needs. Workshops are
FREE, virtual professional development classes for artists.

WORK OF ART: BUSINESS SKILLS FOR ARTISTS

WORKSHOP DESCRIPTIONS & REGISTRATION LINKS:

12-1:30pm, Thurs, February 1 - Career Planning - Register

12-1:30pm, Thurs, February 15 - Time Management - Register 

12-1:30pm, Thurs, February 29 - Portfolio Kit - Register 

12-1:30pm, Thurs, March 14 - Marketing & Promotions - Register

12-1:30pm, Thurs, March 28 - Pricing - Register

12-1:30pm, Thurs, April 11 - Recordkeeping - Register

12-1:30pm, Thurs, April 25 - Legal Considerations - Register

12-1:30pm, Thurs, May 9 - Funding & Grantwriting - Register

12-1:30pm, Thurs, May 23 - Business Plan Essentials - Register

12-1:30pm, Thurs, June 6 - Engaging Customers & Selling Your Work - Register

See the full Workshop descriptions & presenters at
www.centralcoastcreativecorps.org/workshops

More about the Central Coast Creative Corps at
www.centralcoastcreativecorps.org
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